13 April 2021 Tuesday

11st Race Starts At:16:45

Prize

Breeders Premium

Silk Result
1

2

10

11

12

13

Horse Name
ONVERIN MY HEART(5)

TEKASKIM(13)
DEMRYAPAN(3)
GAKIRLAREFESI(2)
SEMHABI(6)

OLGAG TAY(4)

ADI AYLIN(9)
CEBILNURA(10)
KAFKASLI FIRTINASI(12)
CIGERIM GARDASIM(1)
YAKUBU SES(7)
ESMAHATUN(11)

YEKHAT(8)

Age
3yobc

3yochf
3yochc
3yogrc
3yogrc
3yogrc
3yogrf
3yogrf
3yogrf
3yogrc
3yogrc
3yogrf

3yochc

Race Result

1.)72.000 ¢
1.)20.700 £

Sire

ERGOKGE - KUQUKSENKAYA
KAZBERT (RU) - GAGLA SULTAN
SARRAF - CEYLINAY
YAKUPBEY - KISAKIN
KIRIVHAN - KOYLUGUZEL
ONURKAAN - MEVHBE
UCANBEY - BRLALE
SIMSEGINOGLU - AGCANGULU
ERGOKGE - CASPER

EZRA - MUUDELI KIZ
YAKUFBEY - GIZHL.CAN
ATAKANKAYA - DOILIN GRL

KARABEDIR - MAVI MELEK

Pick(5) 6,80 *, Quinella(5/13) :11,50 +, Exacta(5/13) 31,05 b

Dam
57

55

57

57

57

57

55

55

55

57

57

55

57

Condition 1/DHOW
2.)28.800 v
2)8280 %

Weight Jockey
AKACMAZ BES. KAYA
E.CANKAYA HAK. DEMIRKAYA
S.ERKUS SUL. SIRE
F.YARDIMCI HAL. DAGTEKIN
MKIYAK MT. KATI
BKILING F. DIL. GUL
MG.ARSLAN M EM. KAYA
V.DEMR MAH. POLAT
MKKUMBASAR BES. KAYA
F.CETIN FEH. ILERI
N.DEMR FAT. CETIN
MS.GELIK HAL. SUNKAR
1.KATI SIN. KORKMAZ

Owner
RES.KAYA

HATAS
RKONUK
GKOSE
MKATI
BUN.POLAT
OIPEK
K.YILDIZ
RES.KAYA
CKATI
YMSDIK
GKOSE

KYILDIZ

57 kg,

3.14.400 ¢
3)4.140 ¢

Trainer Time

1.06.50

1.06.81

1.06.97

1.07.52

1.07.63

1.07.71

1.08.26

1.08.62

1.09.36

1.09.97

1.10.94

1.11.31

1.16.81

6,80
3,35
8,00
6,40
33,20
2,85
11,05
28,95
6,80
13,05
2745
18,45

30,40

Win
1348(3)
21.02(1)
8.04(5)
14.48(4)
2.19(12)
16.12(2)
6.92(6)
2.31(11)
1.35(3)
6.25(7)
2.34(10)
2.45(9)

3.04(8)

PSF

11

12

13

10

Adana Racecourse (1st Day)

1000 Turf

4)7200 ¢
4)2070¢

St Margin
2,5 Lengths

1 Lengths
3,5 Lengths

1 Lengths

3 Lengths

Late Start RT



